

HIGH STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7230

DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item	Quantity	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.		Joe Daniels Construction	Homburg Contractors, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,300.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$38,800.00	\$15,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	417.00	\$13.50	\$5,629.50	\$23.00	\$30.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN) - SY	220.00	\$2.70	\$594.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	150.00	\$17.10	\$2,565.00	\$17.50	\$19.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	220.00	\$15.20	\$3,344.00	\$16.50	\$16.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	210.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE, FULL DEPTH - LF	340.00	\$1.75	\$595.00	\$3.50	\$3.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - LF	180.00	\$1.75	\$315.00	\$2.50	\$2.50
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	120.00	\$3.00	\$360.00	\$6.50	\$8.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	1550.00	\$2.50	\$3,875.00	\$2.00	\$2.20
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	210.00	\$2.75	\$577.50	\$3.00	\$4.00
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,200.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	4.00	\$165.00	\$660.00	\$165.00	\$175.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	8.00	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$65.00	\$50.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	4.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	210.00	\$3.50	\$735.00	\$4.00	\$3.50
30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	520.00	\$20.00	\$10,400.00	\$19.50	\$18.00
30209.0 - SPECIAL WATERWAY - SF	295.00	\$20.00	\$5,900.00	\$9.75	\$12.00
30301.0 - 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	1350.00	\$5.56	\$7,506.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
30302.0 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - SF	550.00	\$7.06	\$3,883.00	\$5.50	\$9.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - SF	64.00	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$28.00	\$40.00
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 1 - TON	170.00	\$16.50	\$2,805.00	\$16.75	\$20.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 - TON	340.00	\$16.50	\$5,610.00	\$16.75	\$20.00

HIGH STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7230

DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item	Quantity	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.		Joe Daniels Construction	Homburg Contractors, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	180.00	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
40211.0 - BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - GAL	10.00	\$3.00	\$30.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - SY	10.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$31.00	\$60.00
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING (2") - SY	290.00	\$20.00	\$5,800.00	\$20.00	\$21.00
10704.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10914.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
20311.0 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	2.00	\$785.00	\$1,570.00	\$750.00	\$800.00
50212.0 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER - T.F.	385.00	\$0.10	\$38.50	\$0.10	\$1.00
50301.0 - 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) - L.F.	180.00	\$78.50	\$14,130.00	\$123.00	\$115.00
50353.0 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL (SDR 35) - L.F.	205.00	\$40.00	\$8,200.00	\$70.00	\$60.00
50354.0 - RECONNECT SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - EACH	9.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,900.00
50361.0 - WASTEWATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
50701.0 - 4' DIA SAS - EACH	2.00	\$2,510.00	\$5,020.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH	18.00	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00
50226.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - S.Y.	50.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.00	\$80.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH	1.00	\$610.00	\$610.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
70001.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	20.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00	\$125.00	\$225.00
70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	10.00	\$128.00	\$1,280.00	\$150.00	\$210.00
70003.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	235.00	\$117.00	\$27,495.00	\$118.00	\$125.00
70030.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	1.00	\$1,410.00	\$1,410.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,350.00

HIGH STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7230

DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item	Quantity	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.		Joe Daniels Construction	Homburg Contractors, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
70031.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	1.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00
70032.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	2.00	\$2,306.00	\$4,612.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00
70040.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT - EACH	1.00	\$3,925.00	\$3,925.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,800.00
70053.0 - REPLACE 1-INCH COPPER SERVICE LATERAL - L.F.	15.00	\$94.00	\$1,410.00	\$115.00	\$200.00
70056.0 - EXTEND AND RECONNECT 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL - L.F.	45.00	\$76.00	\$3,420.00	\$90.00	\$175.00
70059.0 - DISCONNECT / RECONNECT 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL - EACH	5.00	\$916.00	\$4,580.00	\$825.00	\$1,900.00
70070.0 - SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER - L.F.	270.00	\$0.10	\$27.00	\$0.10	\$1.00
70080.0 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH	4.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00
70082.0 - CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN - EACH	3.00	\$1,420.00	\$4,260.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,300.00
70090.0 - ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX - EACH	3.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$375.00
70091.0 - ABANDON HYDRANT - EACH	1.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$500.00	\$900.00
TOTALS			\$220,431.50	\$267,347.25	\$276,915.00